# 11/8000005538

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



400313938914



18 JUN 12 AH 10: 48

K SALY JUN 13 2018 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: AMV OUTPARCELS, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT#

EXAMINER:

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ıs						
SUВЛ	AMV Outparcels, LI	LC						
	<del></del>	Name of	Limited Liability	Company				
The en Exister	nclosed "Application by Forence, and check are submitted	eign Limited Liability Com d to register the above refer	pany for Authoriz renced foreign lim	ation to Tr ited liabilit	ansact Business in Florida," ( y company to transact busine	Certificate of ss in Florida.		
Please	return all correspondence co	oncerning this matter to the	e following:					
	Jody Petras							
	Name of Person							
	Buchanan Ingers	soll & Rooney PC						
		Firm/Company						
	One Oxford Cen	One Oxford Centre, 301 Grant St., 20th Fl.						
	Address							
	Pittsburgh, PA, 15219							
	City/State and Zip Code							
	mromine@turnber	ту.com						
	<del></del>	E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annua	report not	ification)			
For furt	ther information concerning	this matter, please call:						
	Jody Petras		412 at (	562-880	00			
	Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number			
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registratic Clifton Be 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301			
Enclosed		g amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi of Status & Certified Copy	ficate		

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(If	name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida. The alter	nate name must include "Limited I	#bibly Company," "L.L.C." or "I.t.C.")		
	Delaware	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			entry company, size, or bi,c.,		
2.		which foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	3			
	Upon registration						
4.	opon registration	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to dete	r to registration )		<del></del>		
_	10050 West Country (				D' ION DI		
5.	(Street Address of	Club Drive, 10th Floor Principal Office)	6	6. 19950 West Country Club Drive, 10th Floor (Mailing Address)			
Aventura, FL 33180			<u>A</u>	ventura, FL 33180			
			_				
					3, 64		
7.	Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)			
	Name:	TAMCO Holding Group, Inc.					
	. 441110.			<del></del>	TILLE ME OF		
	Office Address:	19950 West Country Club Drive, 10	th Floor				
		Aventura		, Florida 33180 (Zip co	<del>0</del>		
Đ.	egistered agent's accep	(City)		(Zip co	<del>*</del> 3± 2		
		(Registered agent	t's signature)		<del></del>		
8.	The name, title or cana	ncity and address of the person(s) who	has/have ant	hority to manage is/are:			
	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		or Capacity:	Name and Address:		
	Managing Member	TAMCO Holding Group, In	c.				
		19950 West Country Club I	<u> </u>				
		10th Floor Aventura, FL 33180			<del></del>		
		/(veillala, 1 L )) (60					
	Managing Member	Simon Property Group, Inc.					
	Managing Member	Simon Property Group, Inc. 225 W. Washington St.					
71.1		Simon Property Group, Inc. 225 W. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46204	 				
	se attachments if necess	Simon Property Group, Inc.  225 W. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46204  sary)					
). <i>j</i>	se attachments if necess	Simon Property Group, Inc.  225 W. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46204  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old	l, duly auther	nticated by the official ha	iving custody of records in the		
), /	se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate is is a certificate is	Simon Property Group, Inc.  225 W. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46204  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certification of the ce	l, duly auther	nticated by the official ha eign language, a translat	iving custody of records in the		
)./ uri oft	se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law other the translator must be su	Simon Property Group, Inc.  225 W. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46204  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifical bimitted)	l, duly auther ate is in a for	eign language, a translat	ion of the certificate under oath		
9. / uri of t	se attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law che translator must be su  This document is execu	Simon Property Group, Inc.  225 W. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46204  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifical bimitted)  attending accordance with section 605.026	I, duly auther ate is in a for	eign language, a translat orida Statutes. I am awar	ion of the certificate under oath e that any false information		
), / uri of t	se attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law che translator must be su  This document is execu	Simon Property Group, Inc.  225 W. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46204  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifical bimitted)	I, duly auther ate is in a for	eign language, a translat orida Statutes. I am awar	ion of the certificate under oath e that any false information		
), / uri of t	se attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law che translator must be su  This document is execu	Simon Property Group, Inc.  225 W. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46204  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifical bimitted)  attending accordance with section 605.026	I, duly auther ate is in a for	eign language, a translat orida Statutes. I am awar	ion of the certificate under oath e that any false information		
9. / juri of t	se attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law che translator must be su  This document is execu	Simon Property Group, Inc.  225 W. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46204  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifical bimitted)  attending accordance with section 605.026	I, duly auther ate is in a for	eign language, a translat orida Statutes. I am awar	ion of the certificate under oath e that any false information		
9. / uri of t	se attachments if necess  Attached is a certificate isdiction under the law che translator must be su  This document is execu	Simon Property Group, Inc.  225 W. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46204  sary)  of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certifical bimitted)  attending accordance with section 605.026	I, duly auther ate is in a for	eign language, a translat orida Statutes. I am awar	ion of the certificate under oath e that any false information		

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AMV OUTPARCELS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE FIFTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AMV OUTPARCELS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





Authentication: 202822453

Date: 06-05-18

6916140 8300 SR# 20184970203